
 

WESTLAKE, OHIO -- Contact Mary Jo 216.808.2870  
 
Day 1: Friday, September 15 @ 1pm EST 
Clague park Westlake Ohio 
1400 Clague Rd, Westlake, OH 44145 

• Meet at picnic tables in front of playground. Text Mary Jo for more info 216.808.2870  
 
Day 2: Saturday, September 16  
personal prayer/fast 
 
Day 3: Sunday, September 17 @ 10am EST 
Meet at church to pray for our service and ministries.   
23096 Center Ridge Rd, Westlake, OH 44145 
 
Day 4: Monday, September 18 @ 1 pm EST 
Meet at Zoup restaurant in Crocker park. 
30187 Detroit Rd, Westlake, OH 44145  
 
Day 5: Tuesday September 19 
Personal prayer/fast 
 
Day 6: Wednesday September 20 @ 1 pm EST 
Westlake Library  
27333 Center Ridge Road 
Westlake, OH 44145-3947 
 

Day 7: Thursday, September 21  

Personal prayer/fast 

 

Day 8: Friday, September 22 @ 1 pm EST 
Meet in front of Nordstrom Rack  
30121 Detroit Rd, Westlake, OH 44145  
 

Day 9: Saturday, September 23 

Personal prayer/fast 

 

Day 10 Sunday September 24  @ 10am EST 

Meet at church to pray for our church and all that we prayed for  
during the 10 days: 
23096 Center Ridge Rd, Westlake, OH 44145 
 
Please call or text Mary Jo anytime during the week for questions.  
216.808.2870 

 


